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Bonaqua BBL jesen 2019/2020 - skupina I. LIGA - 2. kolo

teams.in.round

team wins deuce looses

CRH Slovensko
Tornédo
Technobowl
Transformers
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pins

3363
3265
3093
3354
3259
2982
3061
2999

points

26.0
24.0
23.5
20.0
15.0
13.0

9.5

9.0
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